Member Allowances 2013/2014

Name Member Member Special Sub Total Telephone Mileage Other Subsistence Sub Total Total Allowance
Allowance Responsibility Paid
CD Cornes 864.49 864.49 0.00 864.49
E Staples 864.49 1,693.54 2,558.03 609.00 609.00 3,167.03
K Lamb 864.49 864.49 0.00 864.49
Miss C Wood 8,164.61 8,164.61 1,146.50 1,146.50 9,311.11
Mr A Dudson 8,164.61 8,164.61 279.00 279.00 8,443.61
Mr A White 8,933.04 13,110.19 22,043.23 1,135.50 52.30 1,187.80 23,231.03
Mr B Adams 8,933.04 18,581.96 27,515.00 2,925.50 251.30 9.90 3,186.70 30,701.70
Mr B Jenkins 8,164.61 4,600.81 12,765.42 203.88 1,277.50 32.45 1,513.83 14,279.25
Mr BR Edwards 8,933.04 6,328.79 15,261.83 1,164.00 1,164.00 16,425.83
Mr C Cooke 8,164.61 1,533.57 9,698.18 1,372.00 1,372.00 11,070.18
Mr C Wileman 8,164.61 8,164.61 316.00 749.50 1,065.50 9,230.11
Mr D Huckfield 8,933.04 2,016.96 10,950.00 0.00 10,950.00
Mr D Loades 8,164.61 2,334.58 10,499.19 247.00 247.00 10,746.19
Mr D Nixon 864.49 864.49 0.00 864.49
Mr D Smith 8,164.61 2,042.76 10,207.37 316.00 892.50 170.00 1,378.50 11,585.87
Mr D Williams 8,164.61 2,042.76 10,207.37 643.00 643.00 10,850.37
Mr DJ Davis 8,933.04 494.13 9,427.17 324.00 106.99 58.00 488.99 9,916.16
Mr FA Chapman 8,933.04 3,071.82 12,004.86 887.50 11.10 898.60 12,903.46
Mr FW Lewis 864.49 128.90 993.39 304.96 39.00 343.96 1,337.35
Mr G Adamson 8,164.61 4,600.81 12,765.42 0.00 12,765.42
Mr G Morrison 8,933.04 483.39 9,416.43 524.00 30.00 554.00 9,970.43
Mr GLE Locke 864.49 864.49 0.00 864.49
Mr GR Martin 8,933.04 281.98 9,215.02 126.00 406.00 532.00 9,747.02
Mr H Butter 864.49 864.49 78.00 78.00 942.49
Mr | Hollinshead 8,164.61 8,164.61 0.00 8,164.61
Mr | Lawson 8,933.04 16,648.92 25,581.96 1,059.00 1,059.00 26,640.96
Mr IFJK Jennings 864.49 864.49 0.00 864.49
Mr IM Parry 8,933.04 25,168.00 34,101.04 309.16 1,964.50 34.30 245.00 2,5652.96 36,654.00
Mr J Bernard 864.49 386.71 1,251.20 72.00 72.00 1,323.20
Mr J Cooper 864.49 386.71 1,251.20 0.00 1,251.20
Mr J Oates 864.49 644.32 1,508.81 0.00 1,508.81
Mr J Rowley 864.49 864.49 0.00 864.49
Mr J Sheriff 8,164.61 8,164.61 448.50 16.20 464.70 8,629.31
Mr J Taylor 8,164.61 15,335.99 23,500.60 1,529.50 160.00 1,689.50 25,190.10
Mr J Wells 864.49 864.49 0.00 864.49
Mr JS Francis 8,933.04 6,122.90 15,055.94 29.00 29.00 15,084.94
Mr K Jackson 8,164.61 8,164.61 -261.50 1,164.00 902.50 9,067.11
Mr K James 8,164.61 1,167.29 9,331.90 264.00 264.00 9,595.90
Mr L Bates 864.49 386.71 1,251.20 0.00 1,251.20
Mr LW Bloomer 8,933.04 8,933.04 126.00 777.00 8.00 911.00 9,844.04
Mr M Davies 8,164.61 8,164.61 525.50 525.50 8,690.11
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Name

Mr M Deaville
Mr M Greatorex
Mr M Heenan
Mr M Maryon
Mr M Olszewski
Mr M Sutton

Mr M Tittley

Mr M Worthington
Mr MA Oates
Mr MC Ellis

Mr MJ Lawrence
Mr MJ Winnington
Mr N Podmore
Mr P Atkins

Mr P Corfield

Mr PE Atkins

Mr PE Jones

Mr PG Jones

Mr PR Davies
Mr R Barron

Mr R Easton

Mr R Reade

Mr R Roberts
Mr RA Fraser
Mr RJ Clarke

Mr RJ Marshall
Mr S Sweeney
Mr S Tranter

Mr SJ Tagg

Mr TJ Corbett
Mr TV Finn

Mr W Day

Mrs CG Heath
Mrs CR Jebb
Mrs EJ Bayliss
Mrs JM Eagland
Mrs M Astle

Mrs M Compton
Mrs S Hambleton
Mrs VM Downes
Ms A Beech

Member
Allowance
8,164.61
8,164.61
864.49
864.49
8,164.61
8,164.61
8,164.61
8,933.04
864.49
864.49
8,933.04
8,933.04
864.49
864.49
864.49
8,933.04
8,933.04
864.49
8,933.04
864.49
864.49
864.49
864.49
8,933.04
8,933.04
8,933.04
8,933.04
864.49
8,933.04
8,933.04
8,933.04
8,933.04
8,933.04
864.49
864.49
8,933.04
8,164.61
8,164.61
8,164.61
864.49
8,164.61

Member Special
Responsibility

1,693.54

10,121.77
2,042.76
4,325.17

257.81

17,499.96
17,499.96

225.58
1,693.54
35,000.04
6,657.96

1,167.29

17,499.96
3,996.00
225.58
10,121.77
6,657.96

10,403.75
386.71
7,292.94

4,600.81

Sub Total

8,164.61
8,164.61
864.49
2,558.03
8,164.61
18,286.38
10,207.37
13,258.21
1,122.30
864.49
26,433.00
26,433.00
864.49
1,090.07
2,558.03
43,933.08
15,591.00
864.49
8,933.04
864.49
864.49
864.49
864.49
10,100.33
8,933.04
26,433.00
12,929.04
1,090.07
19,054.81
15,591.00
8,933.04
8,933.04
19,336.79
1,251.20
864.49
16,225.98
8,164.61
12,765.42
8,164.61
864.49
8,164.61

Telephone

316.00

190.00

174.00
156.00

176.05

350.68
126.00
126.00
126.00
342.00
126.00

189.00

Mileage

878.00
1,270.00

402.50
413.00
2,129.50
52.00
1,156.50
116.00

2,402.50
3,083.50

481.00
4,605.50
430.00
98.00
1,436.00

22.00

1,865.50
1,256.00
2,642.50

670.00

1,629.50
636.50
687.50
422.00

2,551.50
130.00

85.00

1,250.00

20.00
140.00
43.00
512.50

Other

3.00

40.00

13.10
8.00

38.00
15.80

580.33

7.30
176.93

44.39

10.20

66.00

8.00

62.44

82.95

Subsistence

175.00

5.61

761.12

210.00
1,113.00
96.00
74.80
7.00

13.95

Sub Total

878.00
1,273.00
0.00
617.50
729.00
2,148.21
60.00
1,346.50
154.00
0.00
2,418.30
4,424.95
0.00
0.00
872.30
6,051.43
526.00
348.85
1,487.39
0.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
1,865.50
1,256.00
3,003.38
670.00
126.00
1,709.45
762.50
687.50
548.00
2,901.50
256.00
85.00
1,439.00
0.00
82.44
140.00
125.95
512.50

Total Allowance
Paid
9,042.61
9,437.61
864.49
3,175.53
8,893.61
20,434.59
10,267.37
14,604.71
1,276.30
864.49
28,851.30
30,857.95
864.49
1,090.07
3,430.33
49,984.51
16,117.00
1,213.34
10,420.43
864.49
886.49
864.49
864.49
11,965.83
10,189.04
29,436.38
13,599.04
1,216.07
20,764.26
16,353.50
9,620.54
9,481.04
22,238.29
1,507.20
949.49
17,664.98
8,164.61
12,847.86
8,304.61
990.44
8,677.11
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Name Member Member Special Sub Total Telephone Mileage Other Subsistence Sub Total Total Allowance
Allowance Responsibility Paid
Ms A Spicer 8,164.61 8,164.61 0.00 8,164.61
Ms C Atkins 8,164.61 1,594.76 9,759.37 207.00 207.00 9,966.37
Ms C Dean 8,164.61 8,164.61 316.00 24.20 340.20 8,504.81
Ms C Mitchell 8,164.61 8,164.61 170.00 170.00 8,334.61
Ms D Todd 8,164.61 8,164.61 0.00 8,164.61
Ms KM Perry 8,933.04 7,325.04 16,258.08 504.00 504.00 16,762.08
Ms MC Maxfield 864.49 864.49 0.00 864.49
Ms S McKiernan 8,164.61 8,164.61 179.40 1,862.00 58.00 40.00 2,139.40 10,304.01
Ms S Peaple 8,164.61 4,600.81 12,765.42 290.00 129.10 419.10 13,184.52
Ms S Woodward 8,164.61 4,600.81 12,765.42 745.00 170.20 139.00 1,054.20 13,819.62
Ms T Rowlands 8,164.61 8,164.61 0.00 8,164.61
Total 555,289.48 307,086.78 862,376.26 4,017.63 60,144.00 2,250.58 3,108.38 69,520.59 931,896.85




